 11/01/01 2002 POLICE INTERCEPTOR
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
 - 1 - Ford Division
OVERVIEW
The 2002 Police Interceptor is essentially carryover from the 2001 model year.  The options and packages have been
restructured to be more targeted and customer friendly to simplify the ordering process.  The line-up is now grouped as Police
Interceptor, Police Interceptor with Street Appearance Package, and Police Interceptor Natural Gas Vehicle (NGV).  Heated
mirrors and front seat storage pockets have been added as standard equipment.

— Speed control
— AM/FM stereo with cassette
HOW TO ORDER A 2002 POLICE INTERCEPTOR
STEPS TO ORDER:  (after reviewing pre-
configured arrays)
1. Select Body Code/Style
!" P71 – Police Interceptor
!" P71 – Police Interceptor w/Street Appearance
Package
!" P71 – Police Interceptor Natural Gas Vehicle
(NGV)
2. Select Order Code
!" Base
!" Wiring Prep Package
!" Police Prep Package
!" Extended Range Package (NGV only)
3. Review Available Option Codes
4. Select Color & Trim
2001/2002 Order Comparison
MODEL 2001 Model Year
If you ordered…
2002 Model Year
Now you order…
Police Interceptor
(Base) P71 P71/700A
Police Interceptor
w/Street
Appearance Pkg.
P71/60B P71/730A
Police Interceptor
NGV (Base) P71/999/44U P71/760A
07/01/01 2002 POLICE INTERCEPTOR
MAJOR STANDARD EQUIPMENT
LEGEND: #  =  New for this model year.
 - 2 - Ford Division
EXTERIOR
BUMPERS — Concealed with one piece full wrap cover, body color
DECKLID — Low liftover design
GLASS — Solar tinted, full w/ceramic shade band behind rearview mirror
GRILLE — Black/center Ford oval design
HUB CAPS
LIGHTS — Low profile dual aero headlamps w/Crystalline krypton long life bulbs
MIRRORS — Heated Black fold-away dual remote control power
MOLDINGS — Black rocker panel
Black windshield and backlight
Bright surround on side windows
Color keyed bodyside (except DSO colors which have narrow black moldings)
PAINT — Clearcoat
Anti-chip paint primer
Body color B-pillars
URETHANE PROTECTION — Lower bodyside
INTERIOR
AIR BAG, DUAL 2nd GENERATION FRONT SUPPLEMENTAL RESTRAINT SYSTEM — Driver and right front
passenger
CIGARETTE LIGHTER — In instrument panel center stack
CUPHOLDERS — Dual ashtray mounted
DEFROSTER GRILLE — With integral vertical ribs
DOOR TRIM PANELS — Front w/armrests; ashtrays deleted from rear door trim panels
FLOORING — Heavy duty rubber
FUSE PANEL — Easy access, labeled
GAUGE CLUSTER — Four (volt, oil pressure, water temperature and fuel)
GLOVE BOX — Illuminated, large bin, lockable w/dampened glove box door
Zippered owner's pouch w/embossed carline logo
HEADLINER — Removable w/high intensity dome lamp (incl. 5" round map light mounted behind rearview mirror)
HEAD RESTRAINTS — 2-Way
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER — Analog gauges
INSTRUMENT PANEL — With side window demisters
LAMPS — Dome, luggage and engine compartment
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM — Luxury full carpet
MAP POCKETS — Integral front door
MIRROR — Day/night inside rearview
RADIO — Electronic AM/FM stereo w/clock (natural gas vehicle w/o clock)
RADIO SPEAKERS — Door mounted, located above armrests (two additional radio speakers mounted in package tray)